Sportschuitzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2017

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole -

1. SC
2. SC

Wolfartsweier
Morsch

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole -

1. 303 Paulus, Marc

7.50.11 Perkussionspistole -

1. 307 Graf, Brigitte

7.50.50 Perkussionspistole -

1. 309 Gries-Gorig, Andreas
2. 299 Rehmann, Thomas
3. 308 Hanak, Herbert

7.50.60 Perkussionspistole -

310
301
297
298
305
300
304
306
302

Schliinz, Kai
Nagel, Karl-Heinz
Hofmann, Armin
Himoller, Horst
Kratzmeier, Heinz
Kudis, Hans
Kastel, Volker
Lithje, Rolf
Degler, Philipp
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Kreismeisterschaft 2017

Herren

Herren

SC Morsch

Damen

SV Ettlingen

Herren Altersklasse

SG Malsch

SC Wolfartsweier
SG Durlach
Senioren

SC Wolfartsweier
SG Durlach

SV Eggenstein
SC Wolfartsweier
PSV  Karlsruhe

SC Muhlburg

SC Mérsch

SV Eggenstein
SC Mérsch

Mannschaftsergebnisse

120
20

Einzelergebnisse

10

Einzelergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

9 9 10 10 10 10
9 9 9 10 10 10
8 8 8 9 9 10

Einzelergebnisse

10 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10 10
9 10 10 10 10 10
8 9 9 10 10 10
8 9 9 9 9 10
8 8 9 9 9 10
9 9 9 9 9 9
5 6 6 7 7 8
4 5 6 7 8 10

387
273

106

116

132
130
110

137
135
127
120
118
117
114

62

53

Gedruckt am 03.04.2017 um 11:31:55 Uhr

Version: 4.3.0.8

Seite 1



